19A-C

8A-B

29A-C

2A-E

6A-D

5A-H

9A-B

12A

10A-B

LECTURE

Registration

Welcome and Introduction
Psychopharmacology Review

Anxiety Disorders I-1I

Lunch

Anxiety Disorders I-11I

Neurology Review

LECTURE

Depressive Disorders

Lunch

Suicide

Psychotic Disorders I-IV

LECTURE

Substance-Related & Addictive Disorders I-VIII

Lunch

Trauma & Stressor-Related Disorders I-1l
Sleep-Wake Disorders I-ll

Obsessive-compulsive & Related Disorders I-lI

Psychiatry Review

Wednesday, July 16, 2025

INSTRUCTOR/LOCATION TIME

Hughes/Earhart Foyer

API Staff

Jack Krasuski, MD
Jack Krasuski, MD
Davis

Jack Krasuski, MD

Matthew McCoyd, MD

Thursday, July 17, 2025

6:30am-7:30am
7:30am-7:40am
7:40am-11:05am
11:05am-12:05pm
12:05pm-1:05pm
1:05pm-2:05pm

2:15pm-6:30pm

INSTRUCTOR/LOCATION TIME

Jack Krasuski, MD

Davis

Jack Krasuski, MD

Robert Marvin, MD

Friday, July 18, 2025

7:30am-12:45pm
12:45pm-1:45pm
1:45pm-2:45pm

2:55pm-6:15pm

INSTRUCTOR/LOCATION TIME

Ximena Sanchez, MD

Davis

Jack Krasuski, MD
Jack Krasuski, MD

Jack Krasuski, MD

7:30am-12:00pm
12:00pm-1:00pm

1:00pm-2:30pm
2:40am-4:50pm

5:00pm-6:30pm



#

1A-G

18A-B

3B

4A-D

#

11A-C

13A

13B

7A

15A

Saturday, July 19, 2025

LECTURE

Neurocognitive Disorders I-VII
Lunch

Delirium I-lI

Violence & Aggression

Bi-polar & Related Disorders I-IV

INSTRUCTOR/LOCATION TIME

Jack Krasuski, MD

Davis

Jack Krasuski, MD
Jack Krasuski, MD

Royce Lee, MD

Sunday, July 20, 2025

LECTURE
Neurodevelopmental Disorders I-lll

Eating Disorders

Feeding & Elimination Disorders
Lunch
Personality Disorders

Disruptive, Impulse Control & Conduct
Disorders

7:30am-12:45pm
12:45pm-1:45pm
1:45pm-2:45pm
2:55pm-3:55pm

4:05pm-6:15pm

INSTRUCTOR/LOCATION HOURS

Jack Krasuski, MD

Jack Krasuski, MD

Jack Krasuski, MD

Davis

Royce Lee, MD

Royce Lee, MD

7:30am-9:55am

10:05am-11:20am

11:30am-12:15pm
12:15pm-1:15pm

1:15pm-3:15pm

3:25pm-4:30pm



Lectures Available Online

#

22A-B

34

32

16A-C

23
26
17A-B
14
6E

7B

15C

20
24
27

30

31

33

35

21

25

28

36

22

LECTURE

Development Through the Life Cycle | & Il
Psychotherapy Review for Psychiatry | & II

Exam MCQ Dissection: Stand Alone and
Vignette

Sexual Dysfunctions/Gender
Dysphoria/Paraphilic Disorders

Forensics & Ethics

Biostatistics I-Il

Dissociative Disorders |-l

Somatic Symptom & Related Disorders I-lli
Psychotic Disorders Vignettes

Personality Disorders Vignettes

Disruptive, Impulse Control, & Conduct
Disorders Vignette

Behavioral Science & Neuropsychology
Epidemiology
Medical Research Methods

Pain Disorders & Peripheral Nervous System

Cortical Syndromes

Mental Status Exam I-II

How to Study and Take Your Exam
Neuroimaging

Public Policy

System-Based Care

Exam Information

Exam MCQ Session

INSTRUCTOR/LOCATION HOURS

Jack Krasuski, MD

Jack Krasuski, MD

Jack Krasuski, MD

Jack Krasuski, MD

Jack Krasuski, MD
Jack Krasuski, MD
Jack Krasuski, MD

Jack Krasuski, MD

Robert Marvin, MD

Royce Lee, MD
Royce Lee, MD

Jack Krasuski, MD

Jack Krasuski, MD
Jack Krasuski, MD

Hamada Altalib, DO,

Jack Krasuski, MD
Jack Krasuski, MD
Jack Krasuski, MD
Jack Krasuski, MD
Jack Krasuski, MD
Jack Krasuski, MD
Jack Krasuski, MD

Jack Krasuski, MD

2 Hours

2 Hours

1.5 Hours

1.25 Hours

1.25 Hours
1.25 Hours
1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

0.5 Hours

0.5 Hours

0.5 Hours

0.5 Hours

0.5 Hours



