

## **Psychiatry Review**

## Wednesday, July 16, 2025

#	LECTURE	INSTRUCTOR/LOCATION	TIME		
-	Registration	Hughes/Earhart Foyer	6:30am-7:30am		
-	Welcome and Introduction	API Staff	7:30am-7:40am		
19A-C	Psychopharmacology Review	Jack Krasuski, MD	7:40am-11:05am		
8A-B	Anxiety Disorders I-II	Jack Krasuski, MD	11:05am-12:05pm		
-	Lunch	Davis	12:05pm-1:05pm		
8C	Anxiety Disorders I-III	Jack Krasuski, MD	1:05pm-2:05pm		
29A-C	Neurology Review	Matthew McCoyd, MD	2:15pm-6:30pm		
Thursday, July 17, 2025					
#	LECTURE	INSTRUCTOR/LOCATION	TIME		
2А-Е	Depressive Disorders	Jack Krasuski, MD	7:30am-12:45pm		
-	Lunch	Davis	12:45pm-1:45pm		
3A	Suicide	Jack Krasuski, MD	1:45pm-2:45pm		
6A-D	Psychotic Disorders I-IV	Robert Marvin, MD	2:55pm-6:15pm		
Friday, July 18, 2025					
#	LECTURE	INSTRUCTOR/LOCATION	TIME		
5A-H	Substance-Related & Addictive Disorders I-VIII	Ximena Sanchez, MD	7:30am-12:00pm		
	Lunch	Davis	12:00pm-1:00pm		
9А-В	Trauma & Stressor-Related Disorders I-II	Jack Krasuski, MD	1:00pm-2:30pm		
12A	Sleep-Wake Disorders I-II	Jack Krasuski, MD	2:40am-4:50pm		
10A-B	Obsessive-compulsive & Related Disorders I-II	Jack Krasuski, MD	5:00pm-6:30pm		

Saturday, July 19, 2025					
#	LECTURE	INSTRUCTOR/LOCATION	TIME		
1A-G	Neurocognitive Disorders I-VII	Jack Krasuski, MD	7:30am-12:45pm		
	Lunch	Davis	12:45pm-1:45pm		
18A-B	Delirium I-II	Jack Krasuski, MD	1:45pm-2:45pm		
3B	Violence & Aggression	Jack Krasuski, MD	2:55pm-3:55pm		
4A-D	Bi-polar & Related Disorders I-IV	Royce Lee, MD	4:05pm-6:15pm		
Sunday, July 20, 2025					
#	LECTURE	INSTRUCTOR/LOCATION	HOURS		
11A-C	Neurodevelopmental Disorders I-III	Jack Krasuski, MD	7:30am-9:55am		
13A	Eating Disorders	Jack Krasuski, MD	10:05am-11:20am		
13B	Feeding & Elimination Disorders	Jack Krasuski, MD	11:30am-12:15pm		
	Lunch	Davis	12:15pm-1:15pm		
7A	Personality Disorders	Royce Lee, MD	1:15pm-3:15pm		
15A	Disruptive, Impulse Control & Conduct Disorders	Royce Lee, MD	3:25pm-4:30pm		

Lectures Available Online				
#	LECTURE	INSTRUCTOR/LOCATION	HOURS	
22А-В	Development Through the Life Cycle I & II	Jack Krasuski, MD	2 Hours	
34	Psychotherapy Review for Psychiatry I & II	Jack Krasuski, MD	2 Hours	
32	Exam MCQ Dissection: Stand Alone and Vignette	Jack Krasuski, MD	1.5 Hours	
16A-C	Sexual Dysfunctions/Gender Dysphoria/Paraphilic Disorders	Jack Krasuski, MD	1.25 Hours	
23	Forensics & Ethics	Jack Krasuski, MD	1.25 Hours	
26	Biostatistics I-II	Jack Krasuski, MD	1.25 Hours	
17A-B	Dissociative Disorders I-II	Jack Krasuski, MD	1 Hour	
14	Somatic Symptom & Related Disorders I-III	Jack Krasuski, MD	1 Hour	
6E	Psychotic Disorders Vignettes	Robert Marvin, MD	1 Hour	
7B	Personality Disorders Vignettes	Royce Lee, MD	1 Hour	
15C	Disruptive, Impulse Control, & Conduct Disorders Vignette	Royce Lee, MD	1 Hour	
20	Behavioral Science & Neuropsychology	Jack Krasuski, MD	1 Hour	
24	Epidemiology	Jack Krasuski, MD	1 Hour	
27	Medical Research Methods	Jack Krasuski, MD	1 Hour	
30	Pain Disorders & Peripheral Nervous System	Hamada Altalib, DO,	1 Hour	
31	Cortical Syndromes	Jack Krasuski, MD	1 Hour	
33	Mental Status Exam I-II	Jack Krasuski, MD	1 Hour	
35	How to Study and Take Your Exam	Jack Krasuski, MD	1 Hour	
21	Neuroimaging	Jack Krasuski, MD	0.5 Hours	
25	Public Policy	Jack Krasuski, MD	0.5 Hours	
28	System-Based Care	Jack Krasuski, MD	0.5 Hours	
36	Exam Information	Jack Krasuski, MD	0.5 Hours	
22	Exam MCQ Session	Jack Krasuski, MD	0.5 Hours	